

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 4099 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, after "commissioner" insert "of health"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete "purpose" and insert "purposes" and delete "is" and insert "are"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 8, delete "early learning council" and insert "advisory council to the
- 1.5 Children's Cabinet"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 18, delete "of" and insert "for"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 5, delete "community solutions"